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BUILDING & CANOPY SIGNS: QTY.

1

HEIGHT WIDTH AREA S.F.

BUILDING & CANOPY SIGNS TOTAL SIGNAGE :

35.00

TOTAL S.F.

35.00

78.40 S.F.

GRAPHIC AREA

2

48.00 S.F.

LOGO / UNL / DSL

MONUMENT SIGNS TOTAL SIGNAGE :

MONUMENT SIGN:

36" 96" 24.00 48.00

1 24.70

MURPHY USA CHANNEL 'STAR' SIGN

1 18.70 18.70GRAPHIC AREAMURPHY USA BLDG. CHANNEL LOGO SIGN

24.70MURPHY USA CANOPY LOGO SIGN GRAPHIC AREA

126.40 S.F.TOTAL SIGN AREA :

BUILDING - CHANNEL LETTER SIGNS FURNISHED AND 

INSTALLED BY THE SIGN VENDOR

MURPHY USA

ORACAL 8500 - 005 
MIDDLE BLUE

BLUE

STAR LOGO

RED 

TRIMCAP

ORACAL 8500 - 031 RED

WHITE JEWELEITE

RETURNS WHITE

CANOPY - ROUTED SIGNS FURNISHED AND 

INSTALLED BY FMS

MURPHY USA

EASTMAN BLUE, 
PANTONE 287 BLUE
3M 3630-87 ROYAL BLUE

BLUE

STAR LOGO RED 

WHITE

PROGRAM RED, 
PANTONE 485 RED
3M 3630-43 RED

EASTMAN WHITE

UNLEADED

WHITE

DIGIT

3M 3632-20

RED/WHITE

RED 3M 3632-73

CABINET BLACK

DIESEL

WHITE

DIGIT

3M 3632-20

GREEN/WHITE

GREEN 3M 3632-26

CABINET BLACK

MONUMENT & PYLON - PRICE SIGNS FURNISHED AND 

INSTALLED BY THE SIGN VENDOR

RED

SILVER

3M 3632-43

3M 3630-121

BLUE 3M 3632-157

CABINET BLACK

MURPHY USA

STAR LOGO

SIGNAGE COLOR CHART

BUILDING MATERIALS AREA (SQ.FT.)

LIGHT SANDSTONE VELOUR

BRICK:

IVORY BLEND VELOUR

FRONT ELEVATION

711.43

96.04

ALDERWOOD STACKED STONE

STONE:

ACM:

356.86

PROGRAM RED 10.50

CANOPY MATERIALS

ACM:

AREA (SQ.FT.)

BUILDING MATERIALS AREA (SQ.FT.)

LIGHT SANDSTONE VELOUR

BRICK:

IVORY BLEND VELOUR

RIGHT ELEVATION

549.56

83.49

ALDERWOOD STACKED STONE

STONE:

ACM:

269.93

PROGRAM RED 1.42

CANOPY MATERIALS

ACM:

AREA (SQ.FT.)

BUILDING MATERIALS AREA (SQ.FT.)

LIGHT SANDSTONE VELOUR

BRICK:

IVORY BLEND VELOUR

REAR ELEVATION

868.82

128.00

ALDERWOOD STACKED STONE

STONE:

ACM:

230.17

PROGRAM RED -

CANOPY MATERIALS

ACM:

AREA (SQ.FT.)

BUILDING MATERIALS AREA (SQ.FT.)

LIGHT SANDSTONE VELOUR

BRICK:

IVORY BLEND VELOUR

LEFT ELEVATION

576.31

85.70

ALDERWOOD STACKED STONE

STONE:

ACM:

266.81

PROGRAM RED 1.42

CANOPY MATERIALS

ACM:

BRICK:

AREA (SQ.FT.)

ALDERWOOD STACKED STONE ALDERWOOD STACKED STONE ALDERWOOD STACKED STONE ALDERWOOD STACKED STONE15.55

STONE:

LIGHT SANDSTONE VELOUR

BRICK:

STONE:

LIGHT SANDSTONE VELOUR

BRICK:

STONE:

LIGHT SANDSTONE VELOUR

BRICK:

STONE:

LIGHT SANDSTONE VELOUR 111.99

DORMER BROWN 96.59 DORMER BROWN - DORMER BROWN DORMER BROWN 92.01

BRUSHED ALUMINIUM 60.11 BRUSHED ALUMINIUM BRUSHED ALUMINIUM BRUSHED ALUMINIUM92.01 -

15.55

111.99

96.59

60.11

15.55

111.99

15.55

111.99

PORT ST. LUCIE, FL (299 SW PORT ST. LUCIE BLVD) R03
    MURPHY #5710 / 23203

DECEMBER 16, 2024

1
ELEVATION - FRONT (FACING WEST)

3
ELEVATION - REAR (FACING EAST)

2
ELEVATION - RIGHT (FACING SOUTH)

4
ELEVATION - LEFT (FACING NORTH)

6
TRASH ENCLOSURE

7
MONUMENT SIGN

5
ELEVATION - FRONT BUILDING ONLY (FACING WEST)

8'-0" HIGH ENCLOSURE - THIN 
BRICK VENEER - 'LIGHT 
SANDSTONE VELOUR' BY 
ENDICOTT  (SUPPLIED AND 
INSTALLED BY GC)

COMPOSITE FENCE GATES BY 
'ULTRADECK', 'FIBERON' 'VERANDA' 
OR APPROVED EQUAL. SUPPLIED 
AND INSTALLED BY GC. GATE 
PLANKS COLOR TO BE INTEGRAL 
AND NOT PAINTED. COLOR TO 
MATCH 'DORMER BROWN' SW #7521

FIN. FLR. ELEVATION

0'-0"

T.O. CANOPY FASCIA

16'-6"

CANOPY COLUMN ENCLOSURES:
THIN BRICK VENEER - 'LIGHT SANDSTONE VELOUR' BY 
ENDICOTT ABOVE 3'-4" THIN STONE VENEER 
BASE -'ALDERWOODSTACKED STONE' BY ELDORADO 
STONE

ACM CANOPY FASCIA - 'BRUSHED ALUMINIUM' 
BY ARCONIC

FIN. FLR. ELEVATION

0'-0"

B.O. CANOPY FASCIA

14'-6"

METAL DOORS AND FRAMES TO BE PAINTED 'DORMER BROWN' SW #7521

T.O. BUILDING

22'-0"

T.O. TOWER

28'-6"

ACM CANOPY FASCIA - 'DORMER BROWN'

THIN BRICK VENEER SOLDIER COURSE - 'IVORY 
BLEND VELOUR' BY ENDICOTT

THIN STONE VENEER - 'ALDERWOOD STACKED 
STONE' BY EL DORADO STONE

STANDING SEAM METAL ROOF - 'SIERRA TAN' BY BERRIDGE

FIN. FLR. ELEVATION

0'-0"

T.O. TOWER

28'-6"

T.O. BUILDING

22'-0"

THIN BRICK VENEER - 'LIGHT SANDSTONE VELOUR' 
BY ENDICOTT

ACM FASCIA - 'PROGRAM RED' BY ALPOLIC

B.O. CANOPY FASCIA

14'-6"

T.O. CORNER PIER

16'-8"

T.O. SOLDIER COURSE

12'-9"

14" HIGH DECORATIVE CORNICE - 'SIERRA TAN' BY 
BERRIDGE

THIN STONE VENEER - 'ALDERWOOD STACKED 
STONE' BY EL DORADO STONE

THIN BRICK VENEER - 'LIGHT SANDSTONE VELOUR' 
BY ENDICOTT

14" HIGH DECORATIVE CORNICE - 'SIERRA TAN' BY 
BERRIDGE

STANDING SEAM MANSARD ROOF 'SIERRA TAN'  
BY BERRIDGE

14" HIGH DECORATIVE CORNICE - 'SIERRA TAN' 
BY BERRIDGE

CONCRETE CAP
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